 N4214en Smart Infrastructure
 2020-02-20
  ACVATIX™
2-port shutoff valves and 3-port changeover ball valves, PN 40,
with externally threaded connection
VAG60.., VBG60..T
    For use in heating, ventilation, and air conditioning plants as shutoff or
changeover ball valve. In closed circuits.

Type summary
Type DN kvs
Shut-off ball valve
2-port
Stock number Change-over ball
valve
3-port
Stock number
- - VBG60.15-8T S55230-V136
15
8 1)
VAG60.15-9 S55230-V130 - - 9
- - VBG60.20-13T S55230-V137
20
13 1)
VAG60.20-17 S55230-V131 - - 17
- - VBG60.25-13T S55230-V138
25
13 1)
VAG60.25-22 S55230-V132 - - 22
- - VBG60.32-25T S55230-V139
32
25 1)
VAG60.32-35 S55230-V133 - - 35
- - VBG60.40-49T S55230-V140
40
49 1)
VAG60.40-68 S55230-V134 - - 68
- - VBG60.50-73T S55230-V141
50
73 1)
VAG60.50-96 S55230-V135 - - 96
1)  kvs Bypass B > 50 % of kvs A – AB
DN = Nominal size
kvs = Flow nominal value for chilled water (5…30 °C) through a fully opened ball valve at a differential
pressure of 100 kPa (1 bar)

Dimensions
VAG60..
4
2
1
4
M
0
1
DN = Nominal size
H = Total height of actuator plus minimum mounting distance to wall or ceiling, for mounting, connection,
operation, maintenance, etc.
H1 = Dimension from the pipe to the center to install actuator (upper edge)
Type DN B C D G L1 L2 H1 H2
mm Inch mm
VAG60.15-9 15 27 33
42
G 1 B 43.5 87 27.6 37.6
VAG60.20-17 20
35

Smart Infrastructure  2020-02-20
VBG60..T
4
2
1
4
M
0
2
DN = Nominal size
H = Total height of actuator plus minimum mounting distance to wall or ceiling, for mounting, connection,
operation, maintenance, etc.
H1 = Dimension from the pipe to the center to install actuator (upper edge)
Type DN B C C1 D G L1 L2 H1 H2
mm Inch mm
VBG60.15-8T 15 27 44.4 61
42
G 1 B 44.3 88.6 27.6 37,6
VBG60.20-13T 20
35 49.5
70 G 1 ¼ B 49 98
30.5 40.5
VBG60.25-13T 25 73 G 1 ½ B 49.2 98.4
VBG60.32-25T 32 38 63.7 94 G 2 B 57 114 34.3 44,3
VBG60.40-49T 40 49 74.3 107 G 2 ¼ B 63.8 127.6 39.8 49.8
VBG60.50-73T 50 61 82,3 123 G 2 ¾ B 69 138 52.8 62.8
Type H Weight
GSD..9A GQD..9A GDB..9E GMA..9E GLB..9E
mm kg
VBG60.15-8T

C
E
4
2
1
2
M
0
5
H
DN = Nominal size
H = Total height of actuator plus minimum mounting distance to wall or ceiling, for mounting, connection,
operation, maintenance, etc.
Type DN B C D D1 E L
Insulation shell For ball valve mm
ALI15VAG60/61 VAG60.15.. 15 64 92 66 32 21 170
ALI20VAG60/61 VAG60.20.. 20 80 88 88 42 27
ALI25VAG60/61 VAG60.25.. 25 90 95 100 48 34 185
ALI32VAG60/61 VAG60.32.. 32 102 100 108 54 43
ALI40VAG60/61 VAG60.40.. 40 118 105 124 60 48 215
ALI50VAG60/61 VAG60.50.. 50 130 110 134 66 61 225
17
Siemens  N4214en
Smart Infrastructure  2020-02-20
Type H Weight

C
H
4
2
1
2
M
0
6
E
DN = Nominal size
H = Total height of actuator plus minimum mounting distance to wall or ceiling, for mounting, connection,
operation, maintenance, etc.
Type DN C C1 D D1 E L
Insulation shell For ball valve mm
ALI15VBG60/61 VBG60.15.. 15 132 50 87 42 21 155
ALI20VBG60/61 VBG60.20.. 20 135 58 97 49 27 170
ALI25VBG60/61 VBG60.25.. 25 145 51 104 51 34 185
ALI32VBG60/61 VBG60.32.. 32 175
61
124 60 43 210
ALI40VBG60/61 VBG60.40.. 40 185 130 63 48 225
ALI50VBG60/61 VBG60.50.. 50 195 65 138 67 61 235
Type H Weight
Insulation shell For ball valve GSD..9A GQD..9A GDB..9E GMA..9E GLB..9E
mm g
ALI15VAG60/61 VAG60.15..